
September “Green” Sporting Clays and FITASC Results 
 
Another great turnout at this weekend's Green Sporting shoot and Intro to FITASC. 
 
115 entrants were topped by Steve Lundeen with a perfect 100 as HOA Sporting! 
 
FITASC HOA was Devin Richards with an impressive 49/50. 
 
Congrats also to Sub Junior Lady Taylor Dale for winning "E" class, Sub-Juniors and Ladies with a 92/100 in sporting! 
 
The "Green Course" shoots continue to draw new shooters with 14 new NSCA members, 37 
"D'-Class shooters in the sporting, 72 FITASC shooters and 11 Ladies participating! 
Our next Intro event will be October 19 & 20, please join us for some fall fun. 
 
SPORTING MAIN 
 
 
Shooter Red Total 
 
M Class 
M1 STEVE LUNDEEN 100 100 
M2 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 98 98 
JEFF A KOSHAREK 97 97 
RYAN PELLEGRINO 97 97 
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 97 97 
 
DAVID L QUAID 96 96 
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 96 96 
CRAIG ANDRESE 94 94 
DEVIN RICHARDS 94 94 
DAN CRANE III 93 93 
BARRY LA DUKE 93 93 
JOHN DENNERT 91 91 
MICHAEL LICATA 87 87 
DAVID RICHARDS 87 87 
JASON CRANMER 83 83 
 
AA Class 
AA1 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 88 88 
AA2 GREYSON PONDER 85 85 
AA3 NORM KORENTHAL 83 83 
AA4 JON BREMSETH 79 79 
AA5 STEPHEN SNAKARD 70 70 
AA6 THOMAS M LOTUS 65 65 
 
A Class 
A1 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 90 90 
A2 JEANNE M DENK 89 89 
A3 GENE OSTROM 85 85 
A4 JOHN B HEITMAN 78 78 
A5 CINDY K GAFFNEY 63 63 
 
B Class 



B1 CHARLES A SPECTOR 91 91 
B2 CURTIS A LINDER 86 86 
B3 GREG REIF 84 84 
B4 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 81 81 
B5 ROBERT RAUHUT 79 79 
B6 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 76 76 
B7 DENNIS M TYK 75 75 
B8 FRANK J SPELLMAN 74 74 
B9 MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 73 73 
 
C Class 
C1 ANTONIO MACIAS 97 97 
C2 ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 89 89 
VINCE ARPINO 87 87 
MICHAEL HAMMOND 87 87 
 
SCOTT CHANEY 86 86 
ROB REED 85 85 
JOHN J MILLER 84 84 
DONALD TROEN 82 82 
DAVID ZHU 79 79 
MICHAEL KENEVAN 76 76 
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 76 76 
BRIAN L SEDLAK 76 76 
CHUCK KORCZ 75 75 
ALEX MCTAVISH 74 74 
DONALD J WILMOT 70 70 
KENNETH W SUMM 69 69 
 
D Class 
D1 MIKE PONDER 96 96 
D2 JAREK SADOWSKI 90 90 
D3 WILLIAM SCRIBNER 89 89 
CHRISTOPHER MIRANDA 88 88 
CHARLES N PIERMARINI 88 88 
 
NICK GOEGAN 86 86 
MARK GUTMAN 86 86 
COURTNEY W HAYS 83 83 
PETER LAWSON 83 83 
CAROL LINDER 81 81 
ERIC DESMIDT 80 80 
TIM PETERS 80 80 
KAITLIN GILLESPIE 77 77 
ERICH LOACKER 76 76 
GARRY MONKMAN 76 76 
JASON R SCHROEDER 74 74 
MITCHELL K SOSNOWSKI 74 74 
ANTHONY KENEVAN 72 72 
BRIAN FRIEDOPFER 70 70 
KRISTEN TYK 69 69 
ALAN WANG 69 69 
DAN WERNER 69 69 



BRIDGET BAKER 68 68 
ALLEN L LEVERETT 68 68 
SHAO HONGFEI-I 67 67 
GENG HUANG 66 66 
MARK D MOCK 65 65 
IGOR SHWARTSMAN 61 61 
LANCE BEATCH 59 59 
JOHN MEHLING 58 58 
ANDREA RICHARDS 54 54 
JUN WANG 45 45 
MATTHEW PAULY 43 43 
MIKE PAULY 38 38 
SAM SARGENT 29 29 
HENG HELEN CHEN 23 23 
CAROLYN PONDER 23 23 
 
E Class 
E1 TAYLOR DALE 92 92 
EDWARD JOY 86 86 
STEPHEN SCHUMI 86 86 
 
GREG HEICHEL 85 85 
ROBERT T MICCHELLI 81 81 
ADAM MINEAR 79 79 
GEORGE REED 75 75 
LAWRENCE TUKE 75 75 
MICHAEL RIZZO 69 69 
JOE WERNER 67 67 
PAUL PAPAS 66 66 
ANDRE RICE 65 65 
RENEE LA DUKE 64 64 
 
101 Entrants 
 
FITASC 
 
 
Shooter par 1 par 2 Total 
 
M Class 
M1 DEVIN RICHARDS 25 24 49 
KERRY LUFT 23 24 47 
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 23 24 47 
 
DAN CRANE III 22 24 46 
STEVE LUNDEEN 25 21 46 
BRETT P SEIBERT 22 24 46 
JEFF A KOSHAREK 20 25 45 
CRAIG ANDRESE 23 21 44 
DAVID RICHARDS 22 22 44 
ROBERT THICKENS 21 23 44 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS 20 23 43 
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 21 22 43 



DAVID L QUAID 19 23 42 
JASON CRANMER 19 21 40 
RYAN PELLEGRINO 19 21 40 
MICHAEL LICATA 17 21 38 
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 21 17 38 
HUGH ZWICK 18 18 36 
 
AA Class 
AA1 JEFF BLAKE 22 23 45 
AA2 VANCE WEBB 20 24 44 
AA3 IAN MILLER 20 23 43 
AA4 GREYSON PONDER 22 20 42 
AA5 THOMAS M LOTUS 19 22 41 
AA6 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 17 23 40 
JON BREMSETH 18 19 37 
NORM KORENTHAL 19 18 37 
 
STEPHEN SNAKARD 21 13 34 
 
A Class 
A1 ROBERT E ZELLNER 23 18 41 
CINDY K GAFFNEY 19 20 39 
JOHN B HEITMAN 18 21 39 
 
JEANNE M DENK 17 20 37 
 
B Class 
B1 BRIAN KAPLAN 19 23 42 
B2 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 18 22 40 
B3 ROBERT RAUHUT 19 20 39 
GREG REIF 18 20 38 
WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 17 21 38 
 
ROB REED 19 18 37 
DENNIS M TYK 18 19 37 
CURTIS A LINDER 18 18 36 
MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 16 19 35 
 
C Class 
C1 MIKE NOCEK 21 24 45 
C2 BRIAN L SEDLAK 21 22 43 
C3 ANTONIO MACIAS 18 24 42 
C4 SCOTT CHANEY 23 18 41 
ANTHONY L MALDONADO 22 18 40 
ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 22 18 40 
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 18 22 40 
 
MICHAEL HAMMOND 18 21 39 
JOHN J MILLER 18 20 38 
VINCE ARPINO 15 21 36 
ALEX MCTAVISH 19 16 35 
CHUCK KORCZ 16 18 34 
DONALD J WILMOT 15 18 33 



DONALD TROEN 17 15 32 
 
D Class 
D1 JASON R SCHROEDER 22 19 41 
PETER LAWSON 20 18 38 
CHRISTOPHER MIRANDA 19 19 38 
 
IGOR SHWARTSMAN 19 17 36 
COURTNEY W HAYS 18 16 34 
CHARLES N PIERMARINI 16 18 34 
MIKE PONDER 16 17 33 
ERICH LOACKER 16 14 30 
MITCHELL K SOSNOWSKI 14 11 25 
CAROLYN PONDER 10 14 24 
CAROL LINDER 11 12 23 
ANDREA RICHARDS 12 11 23 
SAM SARGENT 10 11 21 
BRIAN FRIEDOPFER 10 8 18 
 
E Class 
ADAM MINEAR 13 19 32 
GEORGE REED 13 19 32 
 
ROBERT T MICCHELLI 15 15 30 
JOE WERNER 16 8 24 
 
72 Entrants 
 
Punches Awarded Summary 
 
VINCE ARPINO C 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
JEFF BLAKE AA 1 FITASC 
JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH AA 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
DAN CRANE III M 1 FITASC 
TAYLOR DALE E 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
MICHAEL HAMMOND C 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
EDWARD JOY E 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
BRIAN KAPLAN B 1 FITASC 
JEFF A KOSHAREK M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PETER LAWSON D 1 FITASC 
KERRY LUFT M 2 FITASC 
STEVE LUNDEEN M 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
STEVE LUNDEEN M 1 FITASC 
ANTONIO MACIAS C 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH C 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
ADAM MINEAR E 1 FITASC 
CHRISTOPHER MIRANDA D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
CHRISTOPHER MIRANDA D 1 FITASC 
MIKE NOCEK C 2 FITASC 
RYAN PELLEGRINO M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
CHARLES N PIERMARINI D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
MIKE PONDER D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 



GEORGE REED E 1 FITASC 
DEVIN RICHARDS M 4 FITASC 
JAREK SADOWSKI D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
JASON R SCHROEDER D 2 FITASC 
STEPHEN SCHUMI E 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
WILLIAM SCRIBNER D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
BRIAN L SEDLAK C 1 FITASC 
BRETT P SEIBERT M 1 FITASC 
CHARLES A SPECTOR B 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
JOHN L SPIDALETTE A 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN M 2 FITASC 
ROBERT E ZELLNER A 1 FITASC 
 


